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Participation Conditions

_ Monthly turnover «Smart Accumulation> structure
from 5 000 USDT
T Achieving the career rank of Adviser

® The company accrues a car bonus for purchasing a personal car.

The leader is obliged to maintain turnover in smart accumulation to close
‘My Piggy Bank" and fulfill the conditions of the auto program.

The cost of the car in «My Piggy Bank>» equals the value of the car, plus
interest on the «car payment.»

The level of the auto program and the class of the car depend on the
monthly volume of «Smart Accumulation> in the structure.

To move to the next level of the auto program, «My Piggy Bank>» must be
fully completed and closed.
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Auto Program
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Program “Smart Accumulation” turnover

Economy 5 000 USDT
Comfort 10 OO0 USDT
Business 30 000 USDT
VIP 100 000 USDT
Premium 300 000 USDT
Luxury 1000 000 USDT

Partners in the program

no more than 2,500 in one branch

2E

2Cor 3E

2B or 3C or 10E

2V or 3B or10C

2P or 3V or10B

Car Bonus

12 500 USDT

25 000 USDT

50 000 USDT

100 000 USDT

200 000 USDT

400 000 USDT
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Conditions for the auto program
“Economy” p | ~

@ CClose the status of Adviser

Make a group turnover in smart accumulation from 5,000
USDT, but no more than 2,500 USDT in one branch
Confirm turnover in the second, third, fourth, and fifth
months

0 <Submit a request to receive the «car bonus»

(Receive the «car bonus>» from the company
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Conditions for the auto program
“Comfort”

Your structure must have at least 2 participants in the
“‘Economy” program in different branches
Make a group turnover in smart accumulation
exceeding 10,000 USDT
Confirm turnover in the second, third, fourth, and fifth
months

0 <Submit a request to receive the «car bonus»

(Receive the «car bonus>» from the company

N NG N AN
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Conditions for the auto program
“Business” ~ —

In the structure, in different branches, 2 participants in
‘Comfort” or 3 participants in “Economy”

Make a group turnover in smart accumulation
exceeding 30,000 USDT

Confirm turnover in the second, third, fourth, and fifth
months

0 <Submit a request to receive the «car bonus»
e (Receive the «car bonus>» from the company

NI NG NN
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Conditions for the auto program
HVIP"

In the structure, in different branches, 2 participants in “Business”
or 3 participants in “Comfort” or 10 participants in “Economy”
Make a group turnover in smart accumulation
exceeding 100,000 USDT
e <Conﬁrm turnover in the second, third, fourth, and fiftth months )
0 <Submit a request to receive the «car bonus» >

(Receive the «car bonus>» from the company )
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Conditions for the auto program
"Premium”

In the structure, in different branches, 2 participants in “VIP"
or 3 participants in “Business” or 10 participants in “Comfort”
Make a group turnover in smart accumulation
exceeding 300,000 USDT

e <Conﬁrm turnover in the second, third, fourth, and fifth months

0 (Submit a request to receive the «car bonus»
G (Receive the «car bonus>» from the company

NI N N N N




Stabilityin.com @

Conditions for the auto program
“Luxury”

In the structure, in different branches, 2 participants in “Premium”
or 3 participants in “VIP" or 10 participants in “Business”
Make a group turnover in smart accumulation
exceeding 1,000,000 USDT
e <Conﬁrm turnover in the second, third, fourth, and fiftth months )
0 <Submit a request to receive the «car bonus» >

(Receive the «car bonus>» from the company )
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Number of people in the structure

when paying for smart accumulation

-

Auto
Program

Economy

Comfort

Business

VIP

Premium

Luxury

Turno

ver over

5000

10 000

30 000

100 000

300 000

1000 000

111

223

667

2223

6670

22 230

90

182

546

1819

5460

18 190

77

154

462

1539

4620

15390

67

134

400

1334

4000

13 340

59

118

353

1177

3530

11770

Partners

At 165

USDT

30

61

182

607

1820

6 070

At 255
USDT

20

40

118

393

1180

3930

At 355
USDT

15

29

85

282

850

2820

18

54

181

540

1810

At 1055
uUsDT

10

29

95

285

948

On average at

100 USDT

50

100

300

1000

3000

10 000

Income/
month
UsSDT

200

400

1200

4 000

12 000

40 000

Car cost

12 500

25000

50 000

100 000

200 000

400 000




Stabilityin.com

Stability Auto Program
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When a leader appears in the structure who has fulfilled the conditions of the
auto program, their turnover is also counted towards the qualification of the
higher-level leader, with accrual from the turnover of “Smart Accumulation” in
this structure according to the formula with a coefficient applied to 8 levels.
Levell - 7%, Level 2 - 5%, Level 3 - 2%, Level 4 - 1%, Level 5 - 1%, Level 6 - 1%,
Level7 - 1%, Level 8 - 1%.

If turnover is insufficient, you can continue participating in the program on the
condition of partial reimbursement of the company's expenses until turnover
stabilizes, but no more than 3 months per year.

The car is purchased independently, at the leader's choice - hew or used up to
five years of operation.

If there is a shortfall in the monthly payment to “My Piggy Bank," part of the
payment will be deducted from referral rewards.

"The participant of the auto program has the right to replace the car with office

rent, an annual trip for two, or real estate - using the “car bonus!

- J
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We wish you success!

<4 StabilitySupportBot X support@stability.top @& Stabilityin.com




